
DERRY 
IMAGING 

Cost Comparison 

Xray- Chest 

Xray - Lumbar Spine 

Ultrasound - Abdomen 

CT - Abdomen/Pelvis w/Contrast 

CT - Chest 

MRI - Back 

MRI - Brain 

$95.00 

$85.00 

$325.00 

$696.00 

$450.00 

$700.00 

$800.00 

$390.00 

$653.00 

$1,192.00 

$4,172.00 

$2,425.00 

$3,618.00 

$3,840.00 

$295.00 

$568.00 

$867.00 

$3,476.00 

$1,975.00 

$2,918.00 

$3,040.00 

*All above pricing is average cost. Hospitals within 15 mile radius of Derry Imaging facilities.


