

## Cost Comparison

DIAGNOSTIC TEST	DIC AVG PRICE	HOSPITAL AVG PRICE	SAVINGS
Xray – Chest	\$95.00	\$390.00	\$295.00
Xray – Lumbar Spine	\$85.00	\$653.00	\$568.00
Ultrasound – Abdomen	\$325.00	\$1,192.00	\$867.00
CT – Abdomen/Pelvis w/Contrast	\$696.00	\$4,172.00	\$3,476.00
CT – Chest	\$450.00	\$2,425.00	\$1,975.00
MRI – Back	\$700.00	\$3,618.00	\$2,918.00
MRI – Brain	\$800.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,040.00
PET/CT Skull to Mid-thigh	\$3,800	\$10,400	\$6,600

<sup>\*</sup>All above pricing is average cost. Hospitals within 15 mile radius of Derry Imaging facilities.